2U INC.

2U INC.
ISIN:  US90214J1

Overview

2024/04/23 22:02:10

Price
0.2237 EUR

016 WKN: 90214J101

Difference ©  -3.49%(-0.01)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

US90214J1016
TWOU
Tradegate
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

20 EUR

S&P 500

0.2166 EUR (23,084)
0.2309 EUR (21,654)
0.2452 EUR

0.2452 EUR

0.2199 EUR

0.2318 EUR

0.23474 EUR

453

106.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/23 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/22 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/19 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/18 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US90214J1016&ID_NOTATION=100604083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US90214J1016&ID_NOTATION=100604083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b402b049feb9b765659bcf96a667955513ed7603f3b6211e44477ee7d1ca1fc&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=731328871700bedc2&time=1713990558&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d14249b601032ed0c1a14622825101dc88d33cc2666d981d224371f7a3b7fd9e&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2e527c7924fdce63c&time=1713990558&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c58b392206fe8f0cf0c429dbffdf9f973b87eb73def41db77378ece87f11c508&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a02edea84246024a3&time=1713990558&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f764b6f8668449ac428a0cbd74d13c5c6ee4ef504eabe0ea5314a3dd48d22aea&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c778545bf28d3cc35&time=1713990558&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d715889cf76fb0c024d5b65a5eb1c28e62fcc4373ccb797431ab9c27e2e52e68&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ccfc6aef52419347c&time=1713990558&tool=RSC

2U INC.

Details

2024/04/23 22:02:10

Price
0.2237 EUR

Difference

o

-3.49% (-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US90214J1016
Symbol TWOU
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2166 EUR (23,084)
Ask (Ask size) 0.2309 EUR (21,654)
Open 0.2452 EUR
High 0.2452 EUR
Low 0.2199 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.2318 EUR
VWAP 0.23474 EUR
Volume (pcs) 453
Trading volume 106.34
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -88.44% -94.95% -99.28%
Perf (abs.) -1.77 -4.36 -31.79
Beta 3.23 3.36 2.35
Volatility 209.23 165.02 12254

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 2U INC.

1.1380 EUR (2024/01/02
0.2318 EUR (2024/04/22
5.4200 EUR (2023/04/27
0.2318 EUR (2024/04/22

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 0.2237 EUR 0.00
23
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:00 0.2241 EUR 0.00
23
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 0.24USD  0.57
23
Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 0.2441 EUR 0.00
23
London Stock 2024/02/ 15:50 0.3906 USD 0.00

0.2523 EUR (1,711
0.3243 EUR (2,659
0.6500 EUR (9,120

)
)
)
2.0025 EUR (5,314)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=100604083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101825523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99837784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294564738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477349

2U INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/04/ 15:29 0.2225 EUR 0.00
23

2024/04/ 19:30 0.2218 EUR 0.00
23

2024/04/ 08:05 0.2222 EUR 0.00
23
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477349
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100618137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100536565

2U INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
2U INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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